Palma
F-Open
F-T/R
F-Pract

Class
EX
MA
EX
HM
MA
EX

MA
MA
HM
MA
HM
MA

MA
SS
UM

UM

MATCH WINNERS
Ryan Hyslop

Scott Lake

Bob Petillo
Jeremiah Ward

First name Last name
Ryan Hyslop
Phillip McMillen
Robert Zander
Mark Reiter

Earl Singleton
Emil Pelech
Scott Lake

Jim Stob

John Allen

Scott Teeter
Alan Montgomery
Scott Hubbard
Bob Petillo
Tony Whitfill

Ken Miller
Jeremiah Ward

CIHPRS Palma

4/25/2021

Camp Atterbury, IN

432.17
439.12
427.09
409.02

800.00
147.09
148.06
139.00
147.04
146.01
142.01

150.09
148.07
150.09
149.06
148.07
146.07

148.06
147.06
147.04

144.02

900.00
143.04
141.04
135.01
137.05
136.02
134.01

145.02
142.03
145.02
139.03
143.05
144.06

142.01
138.05
131.02

129.00

1000.00
142.04
140.03
142.04
130.01
129.02
126.01

144.01
148.06
141.02
145.04
132.01
132.00

137.02
132.02
129.00

136.00

AGG
43217
429.13
416.05
414.10
411.05
402.03

439.12
438.16
436.13
433.13
423.13
422.13

427.09
417.13
407.06

409.02

Division
Palma
Palma
Palma
Palma
Palma
Palma

F-Open
F-Open
F-Open
F-Open
F-Open
F-Open

F-T/R
F-TIR
F-T/R

F-Practical



